RS % ﬁ OX % 4% ﬁ

T
R A&L Raleigh Academy of Chinese ILLanguage
RACL 2024 Fall School Calendar

Address: Apex Middle School, 400 East Moore Street, Apex NC 27502

Activity Class
11:10am-12:00am

Language Class

Saturday 9:15am-11:00

WeekDate School Events am Online class schedule flexible
1 9/7/2024 1st school day Yes
2 9/14/2024 Yes Yes
3 9/21/2024 Yes Yes
(Last day of 50% tuition
4 9/28/2024 refund) Yes Yes
5 10/5/2024 Yes Yes
6 10/12/2024 Yes Yes
7 10/19/2024 Yes Yes
8 10/26/2024 Mid Term ¥4 %1iK Yes Yes
9 11/2/2024 Yes Yes
10 11/9/2024 Yes Yes
11 11/16/2024 Yes Yes
12 11/23/2024 Yes Yes

11/30/2024 Thanksgiving, no class

13 12/7/2024 Yes Yes
14 12/14/2024 Yes Yes
15 12/21/2024 Final Exam #IR %X Yes Yes

12/30/2024 Christmas, no class



Week

8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

A W SR AR

~ S,
RASL .

& W A& F B

aleigh Academy of Chinese LLanguage

RACL 2025 Spring School Calendar

Address: Apex Middle School, 400 East Moore Street, Apex NC 27502

Date

1/4/2025

1/11/2024
1/18/2024
1/25/2025

2/1/2025
2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025
3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025
3/29/2025

4/5/2025
4/12/2025
4/19/2025
4/26/2025

5/3/2025
5/10/2025

5/17/2025

6/14/2025

School Events

1st class for Spring
2024

(Last day of 50%
tuition refund)
Snow make up day

30t Anniversary
celebration

Midterm exam Hrf2ik

Spring Break, no class

Final Exam HiAR %R

Last class for Spring
Jorden Lake Camping

Language Class
Saturday 9:15am-11:00
am

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Activity Class
11:10am-12:00am
Online class schedule flexible

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



