



洛丽汉语学校

Raleigh Academy of Chinese Language

RACL 2024 Fall School Calendar

Address: Apex Middle School, 400 East Moore Street, Apex NC 27502

Week	Date	School Events	Language Class Saturday 9:15am-11:00 am	Activity Class 11:10am-12:00am Online class schedule flexible
1	9/7/2024	1st school day	Yes	
2	9/14/2024		Yes	Yes
3	9/21/2024		Yes	Yes
4	9/28/2024	(Last day of 50% tuition refund)	Yes	Yes
5	10/5/2024		Yes	Yes
6	10/12/2024		Yes	Yes
7	10/19/2024		Yes	Yes
8	10/26/2024	Mid Term 期中考试	Yes	Yes
9	11/2/2024		Yes	Yes
10	11/9/2024		Yes	Yes
11	11/16/2024		Yes	Yes
12	11/23/2024		Yes	Yes
	11/30/2024	Thanksgiving, no class		
13	12/7/2024		Yes	Yes
14	12/14/2024		Yes	Yes
15	12/21/2024	Final Exam 期末考试	Yes	Yes
	12/30/2024	Christmas, no class		



洛丽汉语学校

Raleigh Academy of Chinese Language

RACL 2025 Spring School Calendar

Address: Apex Middle School, 400 East Moore Street, Apex NC 27502

Week	Date	School Events	Language Class Saturday 9:15am-11:00 am	Activity Class 11:10am-12:00am Online class schedule flexible
1	1/4/2025	1st class for Spring 2024	Yes	
2	1/11/2024		Yes	Yes
3	1/18/2024		Yes	Yes
4	1/25/2025	(Last day of 50% tuition refund)	Yes	Yes
	2/1/2025	Snow make up day		
5	2/8/2025		Yes	Yes
6	2/15/2025		Yes	Yes
7	2/22/2025		Yes	Yes
	3/1/2025	30 th Anniversary celebration		
8	3/8/2025		Yes	Yes
9	3/15/2025	Midterm exam 期中考试	Yes	Yes
10	3/22/2025		Yes	Yes
11	3/29/2025		Yes	Yes
	4/5/2025	Spring Break, no class		
12	4/12/2025		Yes	Yes
13	4/19/2025		Yes	Yes
14	4/26/2025		Yes	Yes
15	5/3/2025		Yes	Yes
16	5/10/2025	Final Exam 期末考试	Yes	
17	5/17/2025	Last class for Spring	Yes	
	6/14/2025	Jorden Lake Camping		